
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 

Packages 1- 4 - 2023 Annual Water Distribution Leak Repairs Contracts 
Solicitation No.: CO-00624, CO-00625, CO-00626, CO-00627 

December 16, 2022 – 10:00 AM 
 

Florinda Gonzales, SAWS, Contract Administrator, 233-3914, Florinda.gonzales@saws.org 

Susan Rodriquez, SAWS, Contract Administrator, 233-3070, Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 

Shawn Crawford, SAWS Construction Manager, 233-2315, Shawn.Crawford@saws.org 

Lee Bausinger; Project Engineer; lee.bausinger@saws.org 

Tracy Burns, SAWS, SWMB Specialist, tracy.burns@saws.org 

Roxanne Eguia, SAWS, SWMB Specialist, Roxanne.eguia@saws.org 
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